
CHRIS MORRIS
DESIGNER    &    MAKER   /   ART DEPARTMENT

Birmingham UK
Chris @staxcreations.com 

07592266135

STAGE & SCENIC DESIGN
The Zoo Project Ibiza
The Zoo Project Ibiza
Weird Science 
Birmingham Promoters
Weird Science
Mainstage Travel 
Birmingham Botanical Gardens
Walls UK

Build, finish
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, install 
Design, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Build, install

The Zoo Project Festival + Ibiza Club
The Zoo Project Stages
Carnival Magnifico
Peaky Blinders Festival
MADE Festival
Snowboxx Festival
Dr. Neriums Garden of Ghouls
Little Mix x Cornetto 

2014
2015
2015-19
2018
2018
2016-19
2018
2016

Stax Creations LTD

Birmingham Institute of 
Art and Design

Director
Design and build. 

BA (Hons) Theatre, Performance & Event Design (2:1)

2014- Present

2014

Bompas and Parr
Bompas and Parr
Island Poké
Hide and Seek
IMG UK
Universe
Bestival
Beef on The Block, Island Poké, 
Holy Moly macncheese
Liverpool Sound City
The Alchemist
Live Nation

Deisgn, build, finish, install
Build, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish
Build, finish, install

Design, build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Build, finish, install
Build, finish

Lost Lagoon 
Once Upon a Time in Brum
Island Poké Festival Kitchen
Hide and Seek Festival
The Big Feastival
Paul Oakenfaul Stonehenge
Bestival Festival Hub
Street food frontages

Sound City Festival 
Alchemist Activation
Download Festival 

2019
2019
2019
2019
2018-19
2018
2017
2016-20
2015

2016
2014

EXPERIENTAL & PROPS 

Baked In Brick
Lower Trinity Street Venues
Flip Out Trampoline Parks
Carlsberg UK
The Wilderness
Lower Trinity Street Venues
The Night Owl

Build, finish, install
Build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Finish
Build, finish, install
Design, build, finish, install
Design, build finish, install

Baked In Brick Resturant
Cafe Collette Bar
Flip Out Brent Cross
Carlsberg Factory Canteen
The Wilderness Resturant
Mama Roux 
The Night Owl 

2019
2017
2017-18
2017
2016
2016
2015

INTERIORS & FURNITURE

Shine TV Art Department assistant Hunted 2017

TV & FILM 

PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT & QUALIFICATIONS

Adobe Creative Suite
Sketchup
CAD (base) 
Design
Set build carpentry
Scenic painting / Painter decorator
Viynl application
Scale Model making
Full UK driving lisence 

SKILLS


