CHRIS MORRIS

Birmingham UK Chris @staxcreations.com 07592266135

DESIGNER & MAKER / ART DEPARTMENT

STAGE & SCENIC DESIGN

The Zoo Project Festival + Ibiza Club	The Zoo Project Ibiza	Build, finish	2014
The Zoo Project Stages	The Zoo Project Ibiza	Design, build, finish, install	2015
Carnival Magnifico	Weird Science	Design, build, finish, install	2015-19
Peaky Blinders Festival	Birmingham Promoters	Design, build, install	2018
MADE Festival	Weird Science	Design, install	2018
Snowboxx Festival	Mainstage Travel	Design, build, finish, install	2016-19
Dr. Neriums Garden of Ghouls	Birmingham Botanical Gardens	Design, build, finish, install	2018
Little Mix x Cornetto	Walls UK	Build, install	2016

EXPERIENTAL & PROPS

Lost Lagoon	Bompas and Parr	Deisgn, build, finish, install	2019
Once Upon a Time in Brum	Bompas and Parr	Build, install	2019
Island Poké Festival Kitchen	Island Poké	Design, build, finish, install	2019
Hide and Seek Festival	Hide and Seek	Design, build, finish, install	2019
The Big Feastival	IMG UK	Design, build, finish, install	2018-19
Paul Oakenfaul Stonehenge	Universe	Design, build, finish	2018
Bestival Festival Hub	Bestival	Build, finish, install	2017
Street food frontages	Beef on The Block, Island Poké,		2016-20
	Holy Moly macncheese	Design, build, finish, install	2015
Sound City Festival	Liverpool Sound City	Design, build, finish, install	
Alchemist Activation	The Alchemist	Build, finish, install	2016
Download Festival	Live Nation	Build, finish	2014

INTERIORS & FURNITURE

Baked In Brick Resturant	Baked In Brick	Build, finish, install	2019
Cafe Collette Bar	Lower Trinity Street Venues	Build, finish, install	2017
Flip Out Brent Cross	Flip Out Trampoline Parks	Design, build, finish, install	2017-18
Carlsberg Factory Canteen	Carlsberg UK	Finish	2017
The Wilderness Resturant	The Wilderness	Build, finish, install	2016
Mama Roux	Lower Trinity Street Venues	Design, build, finish, install	2016
The Night Owl	The Night Owl	Design, build finish, install	2015

TV & FILM

Hunted Shine TV Art Department assistant 2017

SKILLS

Adobe Creative Suite
Sketchup
CAD (base)
Design
Set build carpentry
Scenic painting / Painter decorator
Viynl application
Scale Model making

Full UK driving lisence

PREVIOUS EMPLOYMENT & QUALIFICATIONS

Stax Creations LTD Director 2014- Present

Design and build.

Birmingham Institute of
Art and Design
BA (Hons) Theatre, Performance & Event Design (2:1)

2014